DrillLine
New DMN geometry dedicated for non-ferrous
applications with diameter range of ø0.394" - ø0.768"
       (10 - 19.5 mm)
Tungaloy Report No. 412S4-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
2 DRILLMEISTER
ISO DC (in)

H
�
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
(mm)
PL
(mm)
K
S
1
5
F
DMN100 0.394 10 6.1  1.47 10 TID*100...
DMN102 0.402 10.2 6.1  1.52 10 TID*100...
DMN105 0.413 10.5 6.1  1.56 10 TID*105...
DMN108 0.425 10.8 6.1  1.62 10 TID*105...
DMN110 0.433 11 6.5  1.67 11 TID*110...
DMN115 0.453 11.5 6.5  1.76 11 TID*115...
DMN120 0.472 12 6.8  1.82 12 TID*120...
DMN123 0.484 12.3 6.8  1.87 12 TID*120...
DMN125 0.492 12.5 6.8  1.91 12 TID*125...
DMN126 0.496 12.6 6.8  1.93 12 TID*125...
DMN127 0.500 12.7 6.8  1.95 12 TID*125...
DMN130 0.512 13 7.4  1.96 13 TID*130...
DMN135 0.531 13.5 7.4  2.05 13 TID*135...
DMN138 0.543 13.8 7.4  2.11 13 TID*135...
DMN140 0.551 14 8  2.12 14 TID*140...
DMN142 0.559 14.2 8  2.16 14 TID*140...
DMN145 0.571 14.5 8  2.21 14 TID*145...
DMN150 0.591 15 8.5  2.27 15 TID*150...
DMN152 0.598 15.2 8.5  2.31 15 TID*150...
DMN155 0.610 15.5 8.5  2.36 15 TID*150...
DMN158 0.622 15.8 8.5  2.42 15 TID*150...
DMN159 0.626 15.9 8.5  2.43 15 TID*150...
DMN160 0.630 16 9.1  2.42 16 TID*160...
DMN163 0.642 16.3 9.1  2.47 16 TID*160...
DMN165 0.650 16.5 9.1  2.51 16 TID*160...
DMN170 0.669 17 9.7  2.59 17 TID*170...
DMN175 0.689 17.5 9.7  2.68 17 TID*170...
DMN180 0.709 18 10.3  2.73 18 TID*180...
DMN185 0.728 18.5 10.3  2.82 18 TID*180...
DMN190 0.748 19 10.8  2.88 19 TID*190...
DMN195 0.768 19.5 10.8  2.97 19 TID*190...
New
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N GA CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
DRILL HEAD